

St. Johns Annual Downtown St. Nick Parade Friday December 2nd 2022 6:30pm

Please email entry to **psdcityofsj@gmail.com Director Heather Hanover.** Applications can be dropped of in person at DDA office or New Look Computer and Data

 	<u></u>
Contact Name	Phone
Email	Address
City	Zip
	d by our Parade Announcer
Type of Entry (Please describ	e in detail the type of vehicle(s), trailers, etc. that will be in your parade entry. Please
Please note that you are I	NOT allowed to have Santa represented in your entry. The Parade Com
	NOT allowed to have Santa represented in your entry. The Parade Com ficial Santa Claus. We don't want to confuse the children watching, so
nittee will provide the O	
mittee will provide the Of please abide by this rule.	ficial Santa Claus. We don't want to confuse the children watching, so
mittee will provide the Of please abide by this rule. and all entries must be in	ficial Santa Claus. We don't want to confuse the children watching, so The parade line up will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the Courthouse parking lo
mittee will provide the Of please abide by this rule. and all entries must be in may be thrown from any	ficial Santa Claus. We don't want to confuse the children watching, so The parade line up will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the Courthouse parking lothe parade line up by 6:00 p.m. No objects of any kind, including candy
mittee will provide the Office of the old of the old of the old	ficial Santa Claus. We don't want to confuse the children watching, so The parade line up will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the Courthouse parking lothe parade line up by 6:00 p.m. No objects of any kind, including candwellicle or float. All units must be lighted/illuminated. The Parade
nittee will provide the Office of the second all entries must be in may be thrown from any Comittee reserves the right (IABILITLY WAIVER FOR PARTICIPA "parade"), the undersigned does hopping District Members and Borom injuries including death, dam the Parade regardless of fault. The	ficial Santa Claus. We don't want to confuse the children watching, so The parade line up will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the Courthouse parking lot the parade line up by 6:00 p.m. No objects of any kind, including candy wehicle or float. All units must be lighted/illuminated. The Parade of to deny any application or entry. NTS: As an individual participant/organization in the St. Johns Downtown Santa Parade of Lights hereby fully release and discharge the City of St. Johns, the Principal
mittee will provide the Office of the search and all entries must be in may be thrown from any Comittee reserves the right and all entries must be in may be thrown from any Comittee reserves the right and all entries and Form and Entries and Bottom injuries including death, dam the Parade regardless of fault. The cipal Shopping District Members and rom property damage or injuries, rained by and arising out of, connecting the street of the search and th	The parade line up will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the Courthouse parking low the parade line up by 6:00 p.m. No objects of any kind, including candy wehicle or float. All units must be lighted/illuminated. The Parade of the deny any application or entry. NTS: As an individual participant/organization in the St. Johns Downtown Santa Parade of Lights dereby fully release and discharge the City of St. Johns, the Principal and and it's affiliated organizations, agents, volunteers and employees from any and all claims ages or loss which I/it may have or which may occur to me/it on account of my/ its participation undersigned further agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the City of St. Johns, the Principal and Board, and their officers, agents, volunteers, and employee's from any and all claims resulting including death and losses of my/its agents, volunteers, parade participants and employees, susceed with, or in any ways associated with my/its participation in the parade. The undersigned has
mittee will provide the Office of the search and all entries must be in may be thrown from any Comittee reserves the right (ABILITLY WAIVER FOR PARTICIPA "parade"), the undersigned does he shopping District Members and Borom injuries including death, dam he Parade regardless of fault. The sipal Shopping District Members arom property damage or injuries, ained by and arising out of, connecting the sipal shopping of the sipal shopping District Members arom property damage or injuries, ained by and arising out of, connecting the sipal shopping of	The parade line up will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the Courthouse parking low the parade line up by 6:00 p.m. No objects of any kind, including candy wehicle or float. All units must be lighted/illuminated. The Parade of the deny any application or entry. NTS: As an individual participant/organization in the St. Johns Downtown Santa Parade of Lights are and discharge the City of St. Johns, the Principal and and it's affiliated organizations, agents, volunteers and employees from any and all claims ages or loss which I/it may have or which may occur to me/it on account of my/ its participation undersigned further agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the City of St. Johns, the Principal Board, and their officers, agents, volunteers, and employee's from any and all claims resulting including death and losses of my/its agents, volunteers, parade participants and employees, susceted with, or in any ways associated with my/its participation in the parade. The undersigned has rade rules and regulations. The undersigned understands that failure to comply with all stated